
Pos 

GP600 
1 
2 
3 

600 Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

600 Master 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

88 
13 
25 

78 
97 
35 
34 
57 
99 
76 

20 
17 
77 

Nome 

Eduardo Burr 
Joao Fascineli 
Pedro Valiente 

Kik Tavares 
Douglas Silva 
Wilson Chefinho 
Vaguiner Trindade 
William Maik 
Marcos Fortunato 
Hilton Loureiro 

Regis Santos 
Flavio Trevizan 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Pais 

Brasil 
Brasil 
Paraguai 

Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 

Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 

Melhor Tempo 

1:59.612 
2:01.882 
2:01.894 

2:04.524 
2:07.314 
2:07.687 
2:09.360 
2:12.933 
2:15.279 

2:04.647 
2:08.721 
2:11.901 

Diff 

2.270 
2.282 

2.790 
3.163 
4.836 
8.409 

10.755 

4.074 
7.254 

Espaço 

2.270 
0.012 

2.790 
0.373 
1.673 
3.573 
2.346 

4.074 
3.180 

S1 Melhor Vlt 

57.912 
59.180 
59.239 

1:00.566 
1:01.589 
1:02.117 
1:02.172 
1:04.524 
1:05.445 
1:36.558 

1:00.528 
1:02.186 
1:04.129 

S2 Melhor Vlt 

22.834 
23.189 
23.119 

23.595 
24.665 
24.194 
24.721 
25.696 
26.254 
28.863 

23.600 
24.267 
25.211 

S3 Melhor Vlt 

38.589 
39.423 
39.278 

40.259 
40.998 
41.130 
41.255 
42.527 
43.435 
51.130 

40.421 
41.599 
42.220 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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2ª Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade 

GP600 

3º T.Livre GP600 

Treino (20:00 Tempo) iniciado em 15:21:16 

Curvelo - MG 4,420 Km 
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